

## Errata

Volume 30, No. 6, page 2073:  
Acknowledgements should read:

### Acknowledgements

This work was supported by the grant FIRB RBPR05JH2P from MIUR to Claudio Nicolini, University of Genova.

Volume 30, No. 7, page 2745:  
Acknowledgements should read:

### Acknowledgements

This work was supported by the grant FIRB RBPR05JH2P from MIUR to Claudio Nicolini, University of Genova.

Volume 30, No. 9, page 3709:  
The name of the first Author should read:

AN COOSEMANS

Volume 30, No. 10, page 3934:  
Left column, 2nd paragraph, line 1 should read:

*Orthotopic injection*. NMRI/nu/nu (U.S. Naval Medical Research

Volume 30, No. 10, page 3937:  
Right column, reference 12 should read:

12 Sordat B and Wang WR: Human colorectal tumor xenografts in nude mice: Expression of Malignancy. *Behring Inst Mitt* 74: 291-300, 1984.

Volume 30, No. 10, page 3937:  
Right column, reference 17 should read:

17 Gros SJ, Dohrmann T, Peldschus K, Schurr PG, Kaifi JT, Kalinina T, Reichelt U, Mann O, Strate TG, Adam G, Hoffman RM and Izbicki JR: Complementary use of fluorescence and magnetic resonance imaging of metastatic esophageal cancer in a novel orthotopic mouse model. *Int J Cancer*, 126: 2671-2681, 2010.

Volume 30, No. 10, page 3938:  
Left column, reference 22 should read:

22 McLemore TL, Liu MC, Blacker PC, Gregg M, Alley MC, Abbott BJ, Shoemaker RH, Bohlman ME, Litterst CC and Hubbard WC: Novel intrapulmonary model for orthotopic propagation of human lung cancers in athymic nude mice. *Cancer Res* 47: 5132-5140, 1987.

Volume 30, No. 10, page 4357:

The Authors' names should read:

TAKEHITO SHUKUYA, TOSHIJI ISHIWATA, MUNETIKA HARA,  
KEIKO MURAKI, RINA OHASHI, RYO KOYAMA and KAZUHISA TAKAHASHI

Volume 30, No. 11, page 4412:

Acknowledgements should read:

### **Acknowledgements**

This study was supported by a grant from NIH, Bethesda, MD USA. The Authors thank Dr. Yao Dai for technical assistance and Dr. Tim Green (Astra Zeneca) for scientific discussion.